Lec

. OMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT P & 8

T ANENOUENTY MODIFICATION MO, | 1T REGUTSTTION/PURTHASE REG NO. T Ty
One (1) ﬂ;% E . |ADM-87-355 dtd, 8/16/88" ,
¢ asuto ey 14 “1TTADMINISTERED @V (1] oiher than ltem 6) .

CoDt

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washington, D.C. 20555

. ﬂIITE‘1RREIFBT?6"T11‘?§E’ “TIeel. CoNRTY, leTSIﬁ “AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION MO,
JHE l?.-S‘. Small 8us~1ne:s Jn'.‘"n{?t'r':ii%n‘““ . Y i ik o

Washington District Office

1111 18th Street, N.W. ‘mlu
Washington D.C., 20036

10A. L \
08 Irving Burton Associatce, Inc R T W Y SarSa 7y S

1000 Yermont Avenue, N.W. X NRC-10-87-355
Washington, D.C. 20005 158 BATED (SECTTEM 13)
COLE E— TFaciLiTY Cone 9,21 /87

11 THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

UTM abave numibered solicitation is amended as set forth in 1lem 14 The hour and Oate spocilied for receipt of Qffers D 5 €8 AT D 5 "ot ex

tenced
Ofters must ack nowiedge receipt of this smendment POR! 10 the hour and date specified in the talicilation or as amended, by one of the following me thods
(8} By completing ltems B and 15 and returning ... copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendmant on each copy of the ofter

submitted. or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes 3 relerence 10 the solicitation and amendment numters FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG.
MENT TC BF RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT
IN REJEL ON OF YOUR OFFER. I by virtue of this amendment you desire 10 change an uffer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or
Jetter, provider each 1elegram or letter makes refere: ce 10 the solicitation end this amendment, 8nd is recRived prior 10 the opening hour and date specified

T3 ACEOUNTING AND APPAGPRIATION OATA (17 requind)
APPN NO.: 31X0200.408 BSR NO,: 40-19-01-00-0 FIN NO.: D1435 OBLIGATE: $150,000,00

13 THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14

"v',' TA T EHANGE ORDER T8 155 UED PURSUANT TO: 18pecify authority) THE CHANGES S6T FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE N THE CON.
A TRACT OROER NO. IN ITEM 10A

PUNIEED TSI e ———_———— A

B THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER 1S MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES ‘such as changes in paying office,
appropriotion dete, ete ) SET FORTHM IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHOMRITY OF FAR 43.103(v).

CTHGEUPPLEMENTAL AGRELEMENT S ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF ;

e —

'3 GTHE R [Specidy type 0f modification end oulhorily)

X Paragraph 8.1.2 of the contract

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [B 1 NoL, D is required 10 sign this document and return . Copies 10 the issuing office

TUBTSERTFTION OF AMENOMENTAMODIF (CATION (Organized by UCT section headings including soliciietion/con ec ( sublect ma ler where feasible )
This modification is issued to provide incremental funding in the amount of $150,000.00
under the subject contract, Accordingly, the following change 1s hereby made:

Under subsection B.1 Consideration and Obligation, the first sentence of paragraph b. is
reyised to read as follows:

"The amount . resentlg obligated with respect to this contract is increased by $150,00Q,00
from $1,000,00 to $151,000,00."

A1 other terms and conditions, including the contract ceiling amount of $700,000,00, vemain

the same,
SRR SR SO, 45 Vv SES RIE-. w -9 reterenced In Item SA o 104, a5 Rerelolone Changed, remains unchanged and in full force
TTANAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or prnat) TJreAl i ype or v
Paul J, Edgeworth

56 CONTRACTOR/OFFERON TGRSR .

T (Senature of persan euthorized to slgn) ' s » s e ,’/23 ﬁ:t
- by B s 30108 * STANDARD FORM 30 (ned. 10.03)
PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE Presceined by GSA

830923 FAR (48 CFR) 53.24)




